Sensing Element: Piezoresistive Silicon Chip
Wiring Data Information
DIN Connector PIN Function (- 81) Cable Connector WIRE Function (- 81) Deutsch 2 Pin Wiring (- 80)
Signal
Output
Pin 1 Pin 2 Pin 3 Pin 4 Signal
Output
RED GREEN YELLOW

Deutsch
Integral
ORDERING INFORMATION
STC - A - 0/3000 - 4M - HCM - 81 * - 5*
Model Type Pressure Range Port Size Terminal Pin Out Option
STC A: 4 - 20mA (2 wire)
B: 0 - 5V (3 wire)
C: 0 - 10V (3 wire)
D: 0.5 - 4.5V
(3 wire)
E: 1 - 5V (3 wire)
Specify Pressure Range Required
Note: Ranges Available
-14.5/0 PSI (-1/0 BAR), 0/1.5 PSI(0.11 Bar)
0/6 PSI (0/0.4 Bar), 0/14.5 PSI (0/1 Bar)
0/100 PSI (0/7Bar),  0/600 PSI, (0/40 Bar)
0/1000 PSI 0/69 Bar), 0/1500 PSI (0/100 Bar)
0/3000 PSI,(0/200 Bar),0/6000 PSI (0/400 Bar)
0/ 8700 PSI (0/600 Bar),
0/ 14,500 PSI (0/1000 Bar)
Consult Factory for Other Ranges
2M- 1/8” NPT
4M - 1/4 NPT
4S - 7/16 x 20 SAE Male
4G - 1/4 BSPP (undercut for O-
ring seal)
4GS- 1/4 BSPP (no undercut)
6S - 9/16 X 18 SAE Male
M12 - M12 X 1.5
M14 - M14 X 1.5
Consult Factory for other sizes
PP - Packard Plug
C - Cable (standard
3 ft long)
M - M12X1
HCM - DIN 43650C
Mini DIN
DI - Deutsch Integral
See Above
Wire Data
Information
* For
other
Electrical
Pin Out
options
refer to
page 36
*Omit if
Standard
5 - Spiral
Restrictor